Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Style
S PGS only 100 μm
70 μm
50 μm
40 μm

● High heat resistance series  (PGS 100, 70, 50, 40, 25, 17, 10 μm)
✽ Please contact our engineering section or factory about to special applications.
✽✽ Withstanding Voltage are for reference, not guaranteed.
Dec. 201305
19
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
“PGS” Graphite Sheets
Minimum order
Item Type Part No. Size Minimum order
PGS Graphite Sheet
Only
S type
100 μm
EYGS091210 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121810 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182310 180×230 mm 10
S type
70 μm
EYGS091207 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121807 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182307 180×230 mm 10
S type
50 μm
EYGS091205 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121805 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182305 180×230 mm 10
S type
40 μm
EYGS091204 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121804 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182304 180×230 mm 10
S type
25 μm
EYGS091203 90×115 mm 20
EYGS121803 115×180 mm 10
EYGS182303 180×230 mm 10
PGS 70, 25, 17 μm
Adhesive Type
[Standard series]
A-A type
70 μm
EYGA091207A 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807A 115×180 mm 10
A-A type
25 μm
EYGA091203A 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803A 115×180 mm 10
A-A type
17 μm
EYGA091202A 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802A 115×180 mm 10
A-M type
70 μm
EYGA091207M 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807M 115×180 mm 10
A-M type
25 μm
EYGA091203M 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803M 115×180 mm 10
A-M type
17 μm
EYGA091202M 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802M 115×180 mm 10
PGS 70, 25, 17 μm
Laminated Type
(Insulation & Adhesive)
[Standard series]
A-PA type
70 μm
EYGA091207PA 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807PA 115×180 mm 10
A-PA type
25 μm
EYGA091203PA 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803PA 115×180 mm 10
A-PA type
17 μm
EYGA091202PA 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802PA 115×180 mm 10
A-PM type
70 μm
EYGA091207PM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807PM 115×180 mm 10
A-PM type
25 μm
EYGA091203PM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803PM 115×180 mm 10
A-PM type
17 μm
EYGA091202PM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802PM 115×180 mm 10
A-DM type
70 μm
EYGA091207DM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807DM 115×180 mm 10
A-DM type
25 μm
EYGA091203DM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803DM 115×180 mm 10
A-DM type
17 μm
EYGA091202DM 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802DM 115×180 mm 10
✽ A 180×230mm shape is only S type.
 (17 μm and 10 μm do not carry out the correspondence in the one piece of article).
✽✽ As for the tape processing, the processing that is similar as for PGS 10 μm, 40 μm, the 50 μm type is possible.
✽✽✽ The above-mentioned part number is sample part number for examination.
✽✽✽✽ Because adjustment is necessary separately, please refer for the demand of the custom product to us.
✽✽✽✽✽ Please consult if the quantity of orders is little.
Dec. 201305
20
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
“PGS” Graphite Sheets
Item Type Part No. Size Minimum order
PGS 70, 25, 17 μm
[High heat resistance type]
A-V type
70 μm
EYGA091207V 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807V 115×180 mm 10
A-V type
25 μm
EYGA091203V 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803V 115×180 mm 10
A-V type
17 μm
EYGA091202V 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802V 115×180 mm 10
A-RV type
70 μm
EYGA091207RV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807RV 115×180 mm 10
A-RV type
25 μm
EYGA091203RV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803RV 115×180 mm 10
A-RV type
17 μm
EYGA091202RV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802RV 115×180 mm 10
A-KV type
70 μm
EYGA091207KV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121807KV 115×180 mm 10
A-KV type
25 μm
EYGA091203KV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121803KV 115×180 mm 10
A-KV type
17 μm
EYGA091202KV 90×115 mm 20
EYGA121802KV 115×180 mm 10
✽ A 180×230mm shape is only S type.
 (17 μm and 10 μm do not carry out the correspondence in the one piece of article).
✽✽ As for the tape processing, the processing that is similar as for PGS 10 μm, 40 μm, the 50 μm type is possible.
✽✽✽ The above-mentioned part number is sample part number for examination.